TORNEO DE SOFTBALL
JAVIER MENDEZ

PLAYER
Adriano Leyva
Alberto Garrido
Daniel Torres
Dayan
Dayan Valdes
Ferman Camacho
Howard Navarro
Howarel Navarro
Jose D. Valdes
Marlon Garrido
Martin
Michel Fernandez
Onays Rodriguez
Rafael
Raul Vaca
Wainer Leyva
Warner Leyva
Yander Puentes
Yasmani Puentes
Yasser Puentes
Yerandis Puentes
TOTAL

PLAYER
Alberto Garrido
Raul Vaca
Yasser Puentes

Yerandis Puentes
TOTAL

6to Torneo Softball Javier Mendez

CB VB
23 20
4 3
16 14
2 2
11 9
3 3
12 12

2

6 6
17 16

3 3

8 6

7 6

4 4

8 5

1 1

7 5
26 24

4 3
18 14
15 13
197 171
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47
21
76

Cimeq

BB Bl SO DB O-l BPD OPS
3 0O 1 0 O 0 598
1 0 2 0 O 0 250
2 0 2 0 0 0 79
0O 0O 0 0 o 0 0

2 0 0 0 o 0 788
0O 0O 0 0 O 0 667
0O 0 1 0 O o0 500
0O 0 0 0O 0 O 0

0O 0 3 0 O 0 0

1 0 0 0 O 0 787
0O 0 2 0 0 O 0

2 0 0 0O 0 0 1125
1 0 0 0 o 0 1071
0O 0O 0 0 O 0 500
3 0O 1 0 O 0 1350
0O 0 0 0O 0 O 0

2 0 2 0 0 0 971
2 0 1 0 o 0 798
1 0 1 0 O 0 833
3 0 3 0 0 0 421
2 0 4 0 O 0 277
25 0 23 0 0 O 651

Lanzadores

CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR
6 0 3 0 O 0 0

0O 0 0 0 o 0 0

37 2 11 0 O 0 1

14 0 9 0 0 O 0

57 2 23 0 0 O 1

oBP
348
250
438

455
333
250

412

625
571
250
750

571
423
500
278
200
371
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Todos contra todos

SLG
250

357

333
333
250

375

500
500
250
600

400
375
333
143
77
281
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S it

AVE JJ INN DP
250 7 381 O
0 2 100 O
357 6 32,1 O
0 1 40 O
333 4 221 O
333 1 60 O
250 4 23,1 O
0 1 40 O
0 2 110 O
375 6 32,1 O
0 1 60 O
500 3 170 O
500 2 120 O
250 1 70 O
600 3 170 O
0 1 40 O
400 3 170 O
375 8 451 O
333 2 100 O
143 7 381 O
77 6 31,1 O
281 7 381 O

DB WP BK IO
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Defensa
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EL
2,0
1,0
28,1
8,0
39,1
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WHIP PCL

5,50
0,00
2,75
3,75
3,03

21,00
0,00
9,14

12,25

10,14
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615

435
457
442
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